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Coaches:

e Glenn Manning
e Marica Bellico

Players (12)

NAME

CIARA ABRAHAM-DAVIS
JENNY ACEVEDO - CLAUDIO
ELICIA BAREFOOT
SARKU CHIT

SKYLAR KOSCINSKI
THA DAH MWEE KYET
TIANA PALMER
EBENEZER SHA

HAWA SONKO

PAH EHLAR THART
MEAGHAN WILLIAMS
ISABEL YATASSAYE

Personnel (3)

NAME

JUAN MANUAL BAEZ GARCIA
JUAN MIGUEL BAEZ GARCIA
Liandelys Ortiz

Utica Proctor
2 Girls Varsity Volleyball
RAIIERS 9021 - 2022

GRADE

11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

POSITION
outside hitter
setter

middle hitter
back row
outside hitter
backside hitter
backside hitter
setter

middle hitter
libero

middle hitter
outside hitter

Athletics Director: Richard Ambruso
Assistant: David Minicozzi

1203 Hilton Ave
Utica, NY, 13501
(315) 368-6950

Uticaschools.org

HEIGHT NUMBER
5'8

5'8

5'9

5'4

5'8

5'6

5'6

5'7

510

5 libero #25
510

5'8

POSITION
Team Manager
Clock

Book
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